

Heard M/R -

Name of Road: - L109 Pmcsy Road Bhardani -
Pass to East bus.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Sri Sai Nilam.

Executive Engineer

P.W.D. Works Division

Stamant

DIVISION

Qm 1161

SUB-DIVISION

Devi Kar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3907

2nd & Final Bill

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Road:-	40	L	109		PMU57
Road Bhawanipur to Bastpur.					
Agency - Sri Sai Nisman.					
Agreement No -	M.B.D/71/				23-24
Date of start -	14/03/				2024
Date of completion -	13/12/2024				
Actual measurement date -	17/10/24				
further measurement -	Nil.				
certified that work has been completed as per specification.					
Prdler					
18/11/24					

Abstract of cost					
Name of Road:-	L109	PMU57	Road		
Bhawanipur to Bastpur.					
Agency - Sri Sai Nisman.					
Agreement No -	M.B.D/71/				23-24
Date of start -	14/03/				2024
Date of completion	13/12/2024				
Measurement date -	Nil.				
Gens (1/1) providing and fixing of typical MR information sign board with logo...					
vide T.M.B Page -	(41)				
Bty =	3.00	Nos.			

Continuation
Q3 = 11129.68/Nos

B = 33389.10

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF = 33	389 = 0	
Item (2) Providing and					
cleaning & galling.					
Vide T.M.B Page - (11)					
Qty = 0.156 Heat					
Qty = 76926.08/Heat -					12000/-
Item (3) Providing and					
C.S.B Wx-II for Patch					
Repair					
Vide T.M.B Page - (11)					
Qty = 8.499 m ³					
Qty = 2448.56/m ³ -					20767 =
Item (4) Providing and					
W.B.M Wx-II for Patch					
Repair					
Vide T.M.B Page - (11)					
Qty = 9.72 m ³					
Qty = 5143.40/m ³ -					49994 =
Item (5) Providing and					
W.B.M Wx-III for Patch					
Vide T.M.B Page - (12)					
Qty = 22.08 m ³					
Qty = 4949.93/m ³ -					109250 =
Item (6) Providing and					
lean cement concrete					
Sub bare Continuation					B = 225400 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B = 15 =	3739	463 =	
(ii/13) Providing and					
600mm circulars --					
vide T.M.B Page - (15)					
Qty =	4.00	Nos.			
Cost =	4408.53	/Nos -			1768420
(iii/13) Providing and					
600mm x 450mm Rectangulars					
vide T.M.B Page - (15)					
Qty =	4.00	Nos.			
Cost =	4264.00	/Nos -			1705620
(iv/13) Providing and					
900mm side octagon.					
vide T.M.B Page - (15)					
Qty =	2.00	Nos.			
Cost =	8733.37	/Nos -			1746620
Item = 20/14 Providing and					
Boundary Pillars --					
vide T.M.B Page - (16)					
Qty =	14.00	Nos			
Cost =	894.97	/Nos -			4447820
Item = 21/15 Providing and					
Planting of tree --					
vide T.M.B Page - (16)					
Qty =	31.00	Nos.			
Continuation					
Cost =	1305.10	/Nos			4045820
					17 = 387655520

Continuation